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№ 
Наименование 

кружка 

 

Дни недели Часы Классы Ответственное лицо 

1 Футбол 

Четверг 

Вторник, среда 

13.40-14.40 

7.10-8.10 

 

 

1-4 

6-8 
Раимов В.Г. 

2 
Настольный 

теннис 

Суббота 8.00-10.10 

10.15-12.25 

7-8 

8-9 
Филимонов Д.С. 

3 
Текстильные 

раскраски 

Понедельник 

Четверг 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

 

1-4 

5-6 
Лапина О.Г. 

4 Баскетбол 
Четверг 

Суббота 

7.20-9.10 

10.00-12.00 

7-8 

8-9 
Иноземцев Д.О. 

 



5 
Кукольный 

театр 

Понедельник, 

пятница 

14.30-15.30 

 

 

 

 

1-4 Суслова Ю.А. 

6  Хор 

Пятница 15.20-16.20 

 

 

6, 7А, 7Б Гарская Н.В. 

7 Художники 

Среда 

Пятница 

15.20-16.20 

13.40-14.20 

 

 

7-9 

 

1-4 

Пурис И.Н. 

8 
Эстрадный 

вокал 

Среда 
15.20-16.00 6-9 Салазкина Н.В. 

9 Наш театр 
Четверг 

Пятница 14.30-15.10 1-4 Соболева Е.К. 

 


